Book Bands for Usborne Fiction (age 9-12)

ISBN Series Title Author Book band
9781474966238 Nothing Ever Happens here Sarah Hagger-Holt WHITE
9781474966849 The Shark Caller Zillah Bethell WHITE
9781474978491 The Castle of Tangled Magic Sophie Anderson
9781409561903 Forbidden Friends Anne Marie Conway
9781409538585 Mockingbird Kathryn Erskine
9780746067499 Yankee Girl Mary Ann Rodman
9781474906470 How to Look for a Lost Dog Ann Martin
9781474974042 The Super-Miraculous Journey Jenny Pearson

of Freddie Yates
9781474966603 Harklights Tim Tilley
9781409576327 The Boy who Sailed the Ocean in Lara Williamson
an Armchair

9781474921312 The Girl with Space in her Heart Lara Williamson

9781474927284 Jemima Small vs the Universe ~ Tamsin Winter

9781474981385 Turtle Boy M. Evan Wolkenstein

9781474954969, 6 Chelsea Walk Girls at War Ann Turnbull

9781474954976, 6 Chelsea Walk Girls with a Voice Ann Turnbull

9781474972147 Aveline Jones The Haunting of Aveline Jones  Phil Hickes

9781474933667 Dreary Inkling Aliens Invaded my Talent Show! Matt Brown
Primary School

9781474960236 Dreary Inkling Mutant Zombies Cursed my Matt Brown
Primary School School Trip!

9781474960243 Dreary Inkling Killer Vending Machines Matt Brown
Primary School Wrecked my Lunch!

9781474982092 The House of Sequins and Secrets Lucy lvison
Serendipity

9781474924160 A Place Called A Place Called Perfect Helena Duggan
Perfect

9781474949514 A Place Called The Trouble with Perfect Helena Duggan
Perfect

9781474964371 A Place Called The Battle for Perfect Helena Duggan

Perfect

9781474940665 The House with Chicken Legs Sophie Anderson GREY
9781409570332 Tangled Secrets Anne-Marie Conway GREY
9781474928151 Kick Mitch Johnson GREY



9781474945660

9781474926393
9781474921145,
9781474974059
9781474946728
9781474976695
9781409570318
9781474921305
9781474954976,
9781474954983,
9781474954990,
9781474948401,
9781409587682
9781409563686

9781409590262

9781409563709

9781474906913

9781474906920
9781474943451,
9781409583837

9781409583844
9781474945677
9781474945684
9781474948616,
9781474957410
9781474948623,
9781474972215
9781474940672
9781474959568

9781474991063
9780746078778,
9781409522003,
9781474958585,
9780746087251
9781474956024
9781474927277
9781474943444

9781409515067

9781409515074

9780746068397
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6 Chelsea Walk
6 Chelsea Walk
6 Chelsea Walk
6 Chelsea Walk
The Bad Books
Model Under
Cover

Model Under
Cover

Model Under
Cover

Model Under
Cover
S.C.R.E.A.M.

The Secret series
The Secret series

The Secret series
Song of Magic
Song of Magic
The Train to
Impossible Places
The Train to
Impossible Places

The Chronicles of
Prydain
The Chronicles of
Prydain
The Chronicles of
Prydain
The Chronicles of
Prydain

The Peculiar Peggs of Riddling
Woods

A Dog's Life

Where the World Ends

The Incredible Record Smashers
Who Killed Darius Drake?

The Memory Thieves

A Boy Called Hope

Just Call Me Spaghetti-Hoop Boy

Girls behind the Camera
Girls with Courage

Girls on the Up

Girls for the Vote

Bad Magic

A Crime of Fashion

Deadly by Design

Stolen with Style

Dressed to Kill

The Mummy's Revenge

The Name of This Book Is Secret
If You’re Reading This, It's Too
Late

This Book is Not Good for You

A Darkness of Dragons

A Vanishing of Griffins

A Cursed Delivery

The Great Brain Robbery

The Girl who speaks Bear
The House of One Hundred
Clocks

Mystery of the Night Watchers
Tamburlaine's Elephants
The Middle of Nowhere
North Child

Freak the Mighty
Scavengers

Being Miss Nobody

The Book of Three

The Black Cauldron

The Castle of Llyr

Taran Wanderer

Samuel J Halpin

Ann Martin

Geraldine McCaughrean

Jenny Pearson
Rodman Philbrick
Darren Simpson
Lara Williamson
Lara Williamson
Adele Geras
Adele Geras
Linda Newbery
Linda Newbery
Pseudonymous Bosch
Carina Axelsson

Carina Axelsson
Carina Axelsson
Carina Axelsson
Andrew Beasley
Pseudonymous Bosch
Pseudonymous Bosch
Pseudonymous Bosch
S.A. Patrick

S.A. Patrick

P.G. Bell

P.G. Bell

Sophie Anderson
A.M. Howell

A.M. Howell

Geraldine McCaughrean
Geraldine McCaughrean

Edith Pattou
Rodman Philbrick
Darren Simpson
Tamsin Winter
Lloyd Alexander

Lloyd Alexander

Lloyd Alexander

Lloyd Alexander

GREY

GREY
GREY
GREY
GREY
GREY
GREY
GREY
GREY
GREY
GREY
GREY
GREY
GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY
GREY
GREY

GREY
GREY
GREY
GREY

GREY

DARK BLUE
DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE
DARK BLUE
DARK BLUE
DARK BLUE
DARK BLUE
DARK BLUE
DARK BLUE
DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE




9780746068380

9781474915007

9781474915014

9781474940658

9781474964388

9781409562719

9781409562726

9781474906999

9781409567776

9781409567783

9781409590477

9781474906487

9781474953771

9781474953788

9781474936750

9781474934985

9781474934992
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The Chronicles of
Prydain

The Cogheart
Adventures

The Cogheart
Adventures

The Cogheart
Adventures

The Cogheart
Adventures
Completely
Cassidy
Completely
Cassidy
Completely
Cassidy

Compton Valance

Compton Valance
Compton Valance
Compton Valance
Eddy Stone

Eddy Stone

Eddy Stone

The Stargold
Chronicles

The Stargold
Chronicles

The High King

Cogheart

Moonlocket

Skycircus

Shadowsea

Accidental Genius

Star Reporter

Drama Queen

The Most Powerful Boy in the
Universe

The Time-Travelling Sandwich
Bites Back

Super F.A.R.T.s versus the
Master of Time

Revenge of the Fancy-Pants
Time Pirate

Eddy Stone and the Epic Holiday

Adventure

Eddy Stone and the Alien Cat
Attack

Eddy Stone and the Mean
Genie's Curse

The Wild Folk

The Wild Folk Rising

Lloyd Alexander

Peter Bunzl

Peter Bunzl

Peter Bunzl

Peter Bunzl

Tamsyn Murray

Tamsyn Murray

Tamsyn Murray

Matt Brown

Matt Brown

Matt Brown

Matt Brown

Simon Cherry

Simon Cherry

Simon Cherry

Sylvia V. Linsteadt

Sylvia V. Linsteadt

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE




